21
ISO 9001:2008, ISO 14001:2004, OHSAS18001:2007
Seperations
LUMINAIRE
LED
22
ISO 9001:2008, ISO 14001:2004,  OHSAS18001:2007
H
L
Ordering
Code Part Code Description Watts
(W)
CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
L
(mm)
Cutout
Dia
(mm)
H Lumens
(lm)
Life
(hrs)
Std
Pack
RDIR-8 R501431965-8 Cedar Round Downlight IP 54 8W, 3 inch 8 6000 120 110 95 24 690 50000 20
RDIR-11 R501431965-11 Cedar Round Downlight IP 54 11W, 5 inch 11 6000 120 140 125 25 725 50000 20
RDIR-15 R501431965-15 Cedar Round Downlight IP 54 15W, 5i nch 15 6000 120 160 140 26 920 50000 20
RDIR-18 R501431965-18 Cedar Round Downlight IP 54 18W, 6 inch 18 6000 120 180 160 27 1590 50000 20
RDIR-23 R501431965-23 Cedar Round Downlight IP 54 23W, 8 inch 23 6000 120 230 200 28 2100 50000 20
LED Down Lights - Cedar IP SeriesLED Down Lights - Cedar IP Series
Features & Benefits
Luminaire - Recess Mounted
* Also Available in Square *Available in 3000K

Fac-
tor
Beam
Angle CRI H
(mm)
D
(mm)
Cut Out
Dia (mm)
Lumens
(lm)
Life
(hrs)
Std
Pack
RDIP-18 R501491365-18 Pine, Down Light, 18W,
8 inch, 6500K
18 6500 50/60Hz 220-240 >0.9 120o >90 68 190 154 1450 50000 4
Luminaire - Recess Mounted
D190

Factor
Beam
Angle CRI H
(mm)
D
(mm)
Cut Out
Dia
(mm)
Lumens
(lm)
Life
(hrs)
Std
Pack
RDL-5 R501111240-5 Maple Down-Light 5W, 3inch, 4000K 5 4000 50/60Hz 220-240 >0.9 100o >80 62 110 70-80 410 50000 6
RDL-8 R501111240-8 Maple Down-Light 8W, 3inch, 4000K 8 4000 50/60Hz 220-240 >0.9 100o >80 62 120 80-90 610 50000 6
RDL-12 R501111240-12 Maple Down-Light 12W, 4inch, 4000K 12 4000 50/60Hz 220-240 >0.9 100o >80 77 140 110-120 875 50000 4
RDL-20 R501111240-20 Maple Down-Light 20W, 6inch, 4000K 20 4000 50/60Hz 220-240 >0.9 100o >80 77 190 160-170 1740 50000 4
Luminaire - Recess Mounted
100

Angle CRI H
(mm)
D
(mm)
Cut Out
Dia
(mm)
Lumens
(lm)
Life
(hrs)
Std
Pack
RAD-5 R501811165-5 Olive Adjustable Down Light, 5W, 6500K, 3inch 5 100 36o >80 33 90 70-80 350 50000 4
RAD-5 R501811130-5 Olive Adjustable Down Light, 5W, 3000K, 3inch 5 100 36o >80 33 90 70-80 350 50000 4
RAD-7 R501811165-7 Olive Adjustable Down Light, 7W, 6500K, 3inch 7 240 45o >80 33 90 80-90 500 50000 4
RAD-7 R501811130-7 Olive Adjustable Down Light, 7W, 3000K 3inch 7 240 45o >80 33 90 80-90 500 50000 4
0
30
60
90

Code Part Code Description Watts
(W)
CCT
(K) PF Voltage
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz)
Beam
Angle CRI L
(mm)
H
(mm) Lm/W Life
(hrs)
Std
Pack
RSPR-12 R501381165-12 Palm Round Slim Down Lights 12 W, 6 inch 12 6500 >0.5 100-240 50-60 120˚ ≥80 172 10 >60 50000 50
RSPR-18 R501381165-18 Palm Round Slim Down Lights 18 W, 8 inch 18 6500 >0.5 100-240 50-60 120˚ ≥80 205 10 >70 50000 50
RSPR-24 R501381165-24 Palm Round Slim Down Lights 24 W, 10 inch 24 6500 >0.5 100-240 50-60 120˚ ≥80 275 10 >70 50000 50
RSPS-12 R501382165-12 Palm Square Slim Down Lights 12 W, 6 inch 12 6500 >0.5 100-240 50-60 120˚ ≥80 172 10 >60 50000 50
RSPS-18 R501382165-18 Palm Square Slim Down Lights 18 W, 8 inch 18 6500 >0.5 100-240 50-60 120˚ ≥80 205 10 >70 50000 50
RSPS-24 R501382165-24 Palm Square Slim Down Lights 24 W, 10 inch 24 6500 >0.5 100-240 50-60 120˚ ≥80 275 10 >70 50000 50
-
0
30
60

Code Part Code Description Watts
(W)
CCT
(K) PF Voltage
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz)
Beam
Angle CRI D
(mm)
H
(mm) Lumens Life
(hrs)
Std
Pack
RDA20 R50165265-20 Aspen Down Lights 20W, 6inch, 6500K 20 6500 0.95 100-240V 50-60 90˚ ≥80 175 78 1600 50000 6
RDA30 R50165265-30 Aspen Down Lights 30W, 8inch, 6500K 30 6500 0.95 100-240V 50-60 90˚ ≥80 225 78 2700 50000 6
RDA40 R50165265-40 Aspen Down Lights 40W, 8inch, 6500K 40 6500 0.95 100-240V 50-60 90˚ ≥80 225 78 3600 50000 6
*Available in 3000K
LED Down Lights - Aspen Series
H
CEILING CUT OUT    210mm

Code Part Code Description Watts
(W)
CCT
(K) PF Voltage
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz)
Beam
Angle CRI L
(mm)
H
(mm) Lm/W Life
(hrs)
Std
Pack
RSPR-6 R501391165-6 Prune, Surface Round Slim Down Lights 6 W 6 6500 >0.5 100-240 50-60 120˚ 80 120 20 >65 50000 50
RSPR-12 R501391165-12 Prune, Surface Round Slim Down Lights 12 W 12 6500 >0.5 100-240 50-60 120˚ 80 172 20 >60 50000 50
RSPR-18 R501391165-18 Prune, Surface Round Slim Down Lights 18 W 18 6500 >0.5 100-240 50-60 120˚ 80 235 20 >70 50000 50
RSPR-24 R501391165-24 Prune, Surface Round Slim Down Lights 24 W 24 6500 >0.5 100-240 50-60 120˚ 80 300 20 >70 50000 50
RSPS-6 R501391265-6 Prune, Surface Square Slim Down Lights 6 W 6 6500 >0.5 100-240 50-60 120˚ 80 120 20 >65 50000 50
RSPS-12 R501391265-12 Prune, Surface Square Slim Down Lights 12 W 12 6500 >0.5 100-240 50-60 120˚ 80 172 20 >60 50000 50
RSPS-18 R501391265-18 Prune, Surface Square Slim Down Lights 18 W 18 6500 >0.5 100-240 50-60 120˚ 80 235 20 >70 50000 50
*Available in 3000K
L H